9 Last Day of Camp
10-18 Staff Development

18 Meet the Teacher
3:30pm-5:00pm

21 First Day of School

29 Panda Get Together

30 Dagim Get Together

4 Labor Day, NO SCHOOL

6 Barvazim Get Together

7 Koala Get Together

13 Parparim Get Together

15 Rosh Hashanah, NOON
DISMISSAL

22 Family Shabbat, 9:15am

25 Yom Kippur, NO SCHOOL

24 Late Start - 9:15am
carpool, 9:30am Start

29 Sukkot begins at sunset

3  VIP Sukkah Hop

7 Shemini Atzeret

8 Simchat Torah

9 Documentation Day,

NO SCHOOL
13 Family Shabbat, 9:15am
25, 26 School Pictures

10 Conferences, NO SCHOOL
17  Family Shabbat, 9:15am
22-24 Thanksgiving Break,

NO SCHOOL

7 Hanukkah Begins at
sunset
8 Family Shabbat, 9:15am

12  Hanukkah VIP
22-Jan 1 Winter Break,
NO SCHOOL
1 Winter Break,
NO SCHOOL
2 Staff Development,
NO SCHOOL
3 School Resumes
15 Martin Luther King Jr.
Day, NO SCHOOL
19 Family Shabbat,
9:15am
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19
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12
22
April 23- May 1 Passover Break

1

6

10
13
14
22
23
24

26

29-31
31

3-7

12,13
19

Staff Development,

NO SCHOOL

Presidents’ Day,

NO SCHOOL

Family Shabbat, 9:15am

Documentation,

NOON DISMISSAL
Conferences, NO SCHOOL
Purim VIP

Purim

Family Shabbat, 9:15am
3:30 Dismissal

Passover Break

Yom HaShoah

Family Shabbat, 9:15am
Yom HaZikaron

Yom Ha'atzmaut

Panda Graduation, 5:00pm
School Closes at 3:30
Staff Development,

NO SCHOOL

Lag B'Omer

Dazzle Days

NO SCHOOL

Staff Development,
NO SCHOOL
Shavuot, CLOSED
Juneteenth, CLOSED

Camp B’nai Ami 2024
Starts June 6th

Regular Schedule

NO SCHOOL

Change of time

No School, Dazzle Days

Special LRECC Events

BA and Community

As of 9/28/2023


http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/presidents-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php

